
LIST OF NON-TEACHING STAFF MEMBERS 
 
 

 
 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Mob No. Email ID 

1 Mr. Mohamed Haneefa KT Sr. Accountant 811300880
0 

haneefa@kottakkalfarookcollege.e
du.in 

2 Mr. Faris Tarammal Clerk 960506060
5 

farist@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu
.in 

3 Mr. Suhail KP Coordinator, 
CCEO 

894313032
0 

suhail@kottakkalfarookcollege.ed
u.in 

4 Mr. Anas System 
Administrator 

889128006
0 

anas@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.i

n 

5 Mrs. Beena Mol NS Project 
Coordinator 

96334695
40 

beenamol@kottakkalfarookcolleg
e.edu.in 

6 Mrs. Rajeena TP Librarian 85478290
94 

rajeena@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

7 Mrs. Muhsina Asst. Librarian 81130176
56 

muhsina@kottakkalfarookcollege
.edu.in 

8 Mrs. Naseera Asst. Librarian 94464710
53 

naseera@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

9 Mrs. Sameera Clerk 97450571
84 

sameera@kottakkalfarookcollege
.edu.in 

10 Mrs. Febina Clerk 70347447
63 

febina@kottakkalfarookcollege.e
du.in 

11 Mrs. Sreedevi Office Asst 92881479
09 

sreedevi@kottakkalfarookcollege
.edu.in 

12 Mrs. Shjitha Receptionist 80752203
00 

shijitha@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

13 Mr. Mohamed Haneefa NK Steward 99616654
83 

haneefank@kottakkalfarookcolle
ge.edu.in 

14 Mrs. Preethi Amenity Staff 96566481
81 

preethi@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

mailto:haneefa@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:haneefa@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:farist@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:farist@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:suhail@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:suhail@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:anas@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:anas@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:beenamol@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:beenamol@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:rajeena@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:rajeena@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:muhsina@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:muhsina@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:naseera@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:naseera@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:sameera@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:sameera@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:febina@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:febina@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:sreedevi@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:sreedevi@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:shijitha@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:shijitha@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:haneefank@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:haneefank@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:preethi@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in
mailto:preethi@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu.in


15 Mrs. Shantha M Amenity Staff 95445120
78 

shantham@kottakkalfarookcolleg
e.edu.in 

16 Mrs. Ramla Amenity Staff 96052839
24 

ramla@kottakkalfarookcollege.ed
u.in 

17 Mrs. Shantha T Amenity Staff 96056969
24 

shanthat@kottakkalfarookcollege
.edu.in 

18 Mrs. Radhamani Amenity Staff 98477799
23 

radhamani@kottakkalfarookcolle
ge.edu.in 

19 Mrs. Sheeba Amenity Staff 97472686
95 

sheeba@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

20 Mrs. Foujath Amenity Staff 98466850
93 

foujath@kottakkalfarookcollege.
edu.in 

21 Mrs. Sangeetha Amenity Staff 99462090
95 

sangeetha@kottakkalfarookcolle
ge.edu.in 

22 Mrs. Mini Amenity Staff 81799064
27 

mini@kottakkalfarookcollege.edu
.in 

23 Mrs. Ramla C Amenity Staff 98463211
30 

ramlac@kottakkalfarookcollege.e
du.in 

24 Mrs. Rameesa Thasni Amenity Staff 79027003
51 

rameesa@kottakkalfarookcollege
.edu.in 
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